SM22.1.1 /  07.99 / Seite 1/2
Inductive displacement sensor
Precision indication gauge
SM220
SM222
• Clamping shank 8mm
• Stroke up to 8mm
• External electronic modules

(incl. 2 fastening screws M4x25 DIN912 VA)
(with connector M12x1)
Ordering designation
SM220 . 8 . 2
Accuracy:
1:  0.25%
2:  0.50%
Measuring stroke:
Series
Ordering designations for customer-specific versions will be allotted
by the factory.
e.g.: SM220.8.2
Precision indication gauge of the 220 series,
8mm measuring stroke, accuracy 0.5%
Electrical connections:
 Series SM222:
  1:    WP
  2:    n.c.
  3:    WM
  4:    MS
Series SM220:
Other versions:
Indication gauge with bellows
2
4
1 3
rote Markierung
grün           WP
w
b
Ka
eiß          MS
raun         WM
belfarbe    Elektronik
84
34 ø12 24 12 6
878
ø1
0
ø8
h8
2x DIN74-Kf4
30
20
ø8
10
20
2x DIN74-Kf4
30
20
ø10
10
20
Your business partner:
Measuring tip M2,5 DIN878
red dot
Cable colour  electronic
green WP
white MS
brown WM
a.b.jödden gmbh
Europark Fichtenhain A 13a
47807 Krefeld, Germany
Phone +49 2151 516259 0
Fax +49 2151 516259 20